1209 CLARKE

1209 CLARKE STREET, WAUPACA, WI, 54981 Street, WAUPACA,
WI, 54981

$269,000

Spacious 5BR/2BA home in a convenient in-town location, just minutes from the hospital, * 5 beds
schools, and other local amenities. This well-maintained property features a large fenced-in * 2 baths
yard perfect for outdoor enjoyment, complete with a swimming pool for summer fun. * Residential
Inside, you’ll find many updates throughout, a functional layout with three bedrooms on the * Residential,Single
. Family Residence
main floor and...
 Active
* 1872 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
PoolFeatures: Above Ground Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed

Internet Availbl,None,Pantry

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 672

1200

Tax Amount: 3633 Inclusions: Radon Mitigation System Currently
Installed

Exclusions: Appliances Included

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x10 Main
Bedroom 2 12x9 Main
Bedroom 3 12x9 Main
Bedroom 4 14x13 Lower
Bedroom 5 13x12 Lower
Family Room 24x12 Lower
Kitchen 18x12 Main
Living Room 18x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partial Fin. Non-
contig,Partially Finished,Radon Mitigation System

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Lori ] Verhalen Agent Email: lori@unitedwaupaca.com
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